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Mares 3 & Over
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Showmanship 20 to 39
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Showmanship 16 to 19
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Showmanship 13 to 15
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Showmanship 12 & Under

Rider # | Placing Rider Name Horse Name
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Pee-Wee Showmanship -10 & Under¥*
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Novice Showmanship - Horse @@
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Pee Wee Horsemanship -10 & Under*
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Pee Wee Pleasure - 10 & Under *
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. English Equitation 40 & Over
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English Equitation 20 to 39
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English Equitation 16 to 19
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English Equitation 13 to 15
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English Equitation 12 & Under
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English Pleasure Jackpot — Open
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Jr. Horse English Pleasure

Rider # | Placing Rider Name Horse Name
VB | 7T | Nadadang ,Ym,ggn/tf The Oy IIQQ(JW
2 157 |3 | S Cleck Unfocgeftalle Deeom
3 /L/ 2— /'(1//&;:4)/\ gar';lor-\ 5“'&?{ }7@5}»;/ Zr’}::pf—f
Clozal 4 oo ‘(oq;ef D N Ce:%ae
* |2z o M J YOzaSAL e, of Dade
123 S [ Deone Lowoke Do (\o%ﬁ\z O uaidning
LA [Uaeshy Resnloy [Lodgs opn e s,

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

24

25




Midlan;tf Jr. Fair Board

28

Sat May 25, 2013

Sr. Horse English Pleasure
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English Pleasure 40 & Over
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English Pleasure 20 to 39
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English Pleasure 16 to 19

Rider Name

A 1004 S | Negoun Pianone | velver Onarismae
J 2 s | U Bt troapsan | WC Couertny, Casin

v 2 | 00 \\Q\eu \Maa—marp}/\ Jose Domman Cash

141606 |52 "Bogc Only Bnl Me.

s 183 ——TCaC R \-‘e;(“é\lm\%é Erert A o

nle WA Motly Greeens Acogant comm/
V07T rm\\\r Prmr\ue, Toﬂ\\cﬁl’) o
VARELEIVY 3 b’\(’k\}f& Cory DPP,. RC\Y\OE’

/ ? '729@\5:3{ AJJ.Soh L\/#B\Ln... 7:05% Mo .TM Z)unnm te

1 5% ) | Adade focspd | The Lty Plhnser

in |6l | = Secco Grm\/ Boorer

v 12 | Qo3 /:.‘)L)f“}naq Woiecore k /4«,; Z’;"P"':‘ Aocon

v” 13 %’5}\ C,Oo(‘\\l \/Gﬂﬁ\ejmb¢0UQ Pine 5\’\? pp?f ,

v ]%l (ﬂ }\6\(\‘6\! WPW“OUH\‘\ M?Sﬁ Q\nrlrm Nar

/s e @\O\\f"a Qnam NT Pegal
81639 )\bb@q Adzavehs  [Minute ‘of Fuibh

WLy Ko 51'“. Messedl ,\L.»,,slm‘ Tovite

/| 18 GJL% r\}v\’e(‘\mn MW&H’@ T Ny T_mommf

7 v oU T“\m\oaz\ Tu‘r*\-mf‘ TO{) %a\r\ Leo

20

L @p(

21

22

23

24

25




Midland Jr. Fair Board

32

Sat May 25, 2013

English Pleasure 13 to 15
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English Pleasure 12 & Under
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Novice Horse Walk-Trot Horsemanship/Equitation@@

Rider # | Placing Rider Name Horse Name
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Novice Rider Walk-Trot Horsemanship/Equitation §$

Rider # | Placing Rider Name Horse Name
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Horsemanship Jackpot - Open (Pattern)

Rider# | Placing Rider Name Horse Name
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Horsemanship 40 & Over

Rider # | Placing Rider Name Horse Name
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Horsemanship 20 to 39

Rider # Placing Rider Name Horse Name
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Horsemanship 16 to 19

Rider #
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Rider Name

Horse Name
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Horsemanship 13 to 15

' 603 McRa Danda e HNoome

2 &Cf;'ZL I:Yﬂrncx CDUQEHX L43+?ua FhﬁfLT? .
SICOY) o p('\\llﬁﬁ\’\ gdf\ml E"I\S Tm_c\ D_;ﬂo\mcfa LOWJ
WS Mo&“\h el g\/\?@\r\l Qc,\ﬁfg«—ﬁ’)r pY

> 19063 M"m\ne,(\(\\\rl TAA“‘);\Y\A\\ s ffx;cz]__“z%&gm
IAAL R Canevey enV(Red _any Y0rio

’ 33 R&\O?Aﬁd{\ ES&{H’\Q AM m\\}‘\\mn HGLDQA?
' BAR| D 1Bree Ditenbor Yes L Ho.vg/a Minute.
> | 2oy C;v5%~’ W'iecore k _LnﬁchSl/L /ﬂ41‘

10 /"’/ k}/ /6,13}—\ 5‘0("‘5/0&*\ }/ﬂ“, ;z-sf—\ a’p cr
Sy A | Akl Des My fine, 5&”,
2T Msens Wisimoee. | T modsaom Meskg Spot
b @% \‘/’\(‘x\\ca \IJO - Euoou

“ | B Tcm\@f‘ \%mx\m C m\«\c&ef e B\eff,e(’ﬂ
S e | L Wk ley Gareen Am;er Cauvkay




Midland Jr. Fair Board 41 Sat May 25, 2013

Horsemanship 12 & Under

Rider# | Placing Rider Name Horse Name
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Novice Horse Walk-Trot Pleasure

Rider # | Placing Rider Name Horse Name
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Novice Rider Walk-Trot Pleasure

Rider # | Placing Rider Name Horse Name
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Western Pleasure Jackpot - Open
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Rider Name

Horse Name
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Jr. Horse Western Pleasure
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Sr. Horse Western Pleasure

Rider # | Placing Rider Name Horse Name
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Western Pleasure 40 & QOver
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Western Pleasure 20 to 39
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Western Pleasure 16 to 19
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Western Pleasure 13 to 15

Rider #

Placing Rider Name

Horse Name
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Western Pleasure 12 & Under
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Green Engllsh & Western Riding 20 & Over

Rider # | Placing R1der Name Horse Name
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Green English & Western Riding 19 & Under

Rider # | Placing Rider Name Horse Name
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Reining 20 & Over

Sat May 25, 2013

Rider #
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Rider Name

Horse Name
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Reining 19 & Under
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Rider #

Placing

Bareback (Open)

Rider Name .

Horse Name
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